
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PALN FOR THE YEAR  ( 2019 ­ 2020)
(Under Rule 8 of the Punjab Procurement Rules 2014)

Name of the Procuring Agency: Soil Salinity Research Institute, Pindi Bhattian.

Sr.
N

Procure
Name

Procure
Descripti

Quantity
﴾where
applicable

Scope of
work

Procurem
Type

Procurem
Category

Funds
﴾Rupees
in
Millions﴿

Source
of
Funds

Tentativ
Estimat
cost
﴾Rupees
in
Millions

Procure
Method

Procure
Procedu

Tentativ
Timings
of
Procure

Tentativ
Date
of
Procure
Advertis

Tentativ
Date
of
Evaluati
Report
Announ

Tentativ
Date
of
Contact
Award

Tentativ
Delivery
Schedul

Tentativ
Date
of
Comple

Remark

1

Hot &
Cold
Weather
Charges

Hot &
Cold
Weather
Charges

‐

Safety of
employee
from
severe
weather
condition

Goods Local 0.175
Non
ADP

0.175
Three
Quotati

4th
Quarter

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

2 Stationar Stationar ‐

Smooth
running of
office
work

Goods Local 0.3
Non
ADP

0.3
Three
Quotati

4th
Quarter

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

3
Printing
and
Publicati

Printing
and
Publicati

‐

For
Literature
Distribution
among
farmers

Goods Local 0.065
Non
ADP

0.065
Petty
Purchas

4th
Quarter

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

4
Printing
and
Publicati

Printing
and
Publicati

‐

For
Literature
Distribution
among
farmers

Goods Local 0.065
Non
ADP

0.065
Petty
Purchas

4th
Quarter

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

5
Newspap
and
Books

Newspap
and
Books

‐

For library
and daily
awareness
of staff

Goods Local 0.025
Non
ADP

0.025
Petty
Purchas

4th
Quarter

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

6

Payment
to
others
for
service
rendered

Payment
to
others
for
service
rendered

‐

For
smooth
running of
official
jobs

Services Local 0.325
Non
ADP

0.325
Three
Quotati

4th
Quarter

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

7
Cost of
other
stores

Cost of
other
stores

‐

To meet
unspecified
utilities of
institute

Goods Local 0.9
Non
ADP

0.9 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

2nd
Quarter

30 Nov
2019

31 Dec
2019

10 Jan
2020

01 Jun
2020

30 Jun
2020

Procure
method
may
differ
as per
availabil
of
budget

8 Othera Others ‐

To meet
unspecified
others
utilities of
institute

Goods Local 0.65
Non
ADP

0.65 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

2nd
Quarter

29 Nov
2019

31 Dec
2019

10 Jan
2020

29
May
2020

30 Jun
2020

9 Software Software ‐
For office
computers

Goods Local 0.02
Non
ADP

0.02
Petty
Purchas

4th
Quarter

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

10
IT
Equipme

IT
Equipme

‐

To meet
official
requirement
regarding
IT

Goods Local 0.4
Non
ADP

0.4 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

3rd
Quarter

30 Jan
2020

02 Mar
2020

13 Mar
2020

01 Jun
2020

30 Jun
2020

11
Specific
Utility
Chemica

Specific
Utility
Chemica

‐
For
Laboratory
Analysis

Goods Local 0.5
Non
ADP

0.5 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

2nd
Quarter

31 Dec
2019

30 Jan
2020

11 Feb
2020

01 Jun
2020

30 Jun
2020

12 Insectici Insectici ‐
For farm
crops

Goods Local 1.2
Non
ADP

1.2 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

2nd
Quarter

30 Oct
2019

29 Nov
2019

10 Dec
2019

01 Jun
2020

30 Jun
2020

13 Fertilizer Fertilizer ‐
For farm
crops

Goods Local 3.5
Non
ADP

3.5 Tender

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

2nd
Quarter

08 Oct
2019

30 Oct
2019

11
Nov
2019

01 Jun
2020

30 Jun
2020

14

Purchase
of plant
and
machine

Purchase
of plant
and
machine

‐

For
Purchase
of new
Plant &
Machinery

Goods Local 0.3
Non
ADP

0.3
Petty
Purchas

2nd
Quarter

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
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